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2012-2013 PROMOTIONAL ELIGIBILITY LIST

FOR PROMOTION TO THE RANK OF

Tommy Shelton
Edison Toquica
Toby Kroeger
Lawrence Rush
Nathan Douglas
Mark Barfield
Anthony McConnell
Anthony Schattel

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

LIEUTENANT

Amy Bunyard
Arnold Wolfe
John Stamper
Michael Gonzales
Mary Reed

Chris Sandoval
David Fusilier
Roosevelt Berry

EFFECTIVE October 20, 2012
EXPIRES DECEMBER 31, 2013
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